ZXCT1107Q/ 1109Q/ 1110Q
Document number: DS37002  Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 18
December 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
ZXCT1107Q, ZXCT1109Q, ZXCT1110Q
AUTOMOTIVE COMPLIANT MICROPOWER CURRENT MONITOR

© Diodes Incorporated
ZXCT1107Q, ZXCT1109Q, ZXCT1110Q
Ordering Information
Order Reference
Package
(Note 11)
Package
Code
Identification
Code
Reel
Size
Quantity
per Reel
Tape
Width
(mm)
Qualification
Grade
(Note 12)
ZXCT1107QSA-7 SOT23 SA 1107 7”, 180mm 3,000 8 Automotive Compliant
ZXCT1109QSA-7 SOT23 SA 1109 7”, 180mm 3,000 8 Automotive Compliant
ZXCT1110QW5-7 SOT25 W5 1110 7”, 180mm 3,000 8 Automotive Compliant
Notes: 11. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document AP02001, which can be found on our website at
12. Automotive products are AEC-Q100 qualified and are PPAP capable. Refer to http://www.diodes.com/quality/product_compliance_definitions/. See
ZXCT1107/09/10 datasheet for commercial qualified versions.
Marking Information
SOT23
                                                                                                                XXXX : Identification code
SOT25